
Daytime Rates

Hourly Rate

Half Day (max 4 hrs)

Full Day (max 8 hrs)

Children's Parties (max 3 hrs) 

(Daytime and early evenings only)

All rates are negotiable based on actual hours required and the type of event to be held

Council Chamber 

Limited availability, week days only

Saturday All Day (inc bar)

Sunday Hire

£400.00

By Negotiation

Half Day (max 4 hrs) Full Day (max 8 hrs)

£68.00 £110.00

£210.00

£140.00

£250.00

£68.00

£170.00

£275.00

£130.00

BROMSGROVE DISTRICT COUNCIL - SPADESBOURNE SUITE

Scale of Charges from 1st April 2013 - VAT Exempt

Mon-Fri Saturday Sunday

N/AN/A

£90.00

All evening functions must finish by 11.30pm and the Function Suite cleared and closed by midnight.

£27.00

£90.00

£150.00

Friday & Saturday Function and Party Rates

Friday & Saturday Evenings (inc bar)

Leisure - Spadesbourne Suite


